Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Irvine - (1251625) - Sutton & Cheam SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.43
58.75
2:02.15
4:49.66
9:36.48
34.85
1:20.92
3:13.55

28.61

1:10.70

29.18
1:02.97
2:20.69
2:18.96

4:56.29

SC Time

25.20
55.52
1:59.49

4:24.80

9:19.13

21:12.37

33.63

1:14.19
2:45.48
28.43

1:03.22

2:34.95

28.73
1:00.43
2:12.92
2:13.28
4:48.43
1:02.10

Converted
to SC

25.60
57.30
1:59.30
4:44.80
9:26.40
33.90
1:19.30
3:10.80

27.90

1:09.60

28.50
1:01.70
2:18.30
2:16.10

4:50.30

Converted
to LC

26.00
57.00
2:02.40

4:30.00

9:29.40

21:28.50

34.60

1:15.90
2:48.60
29.10

1:04.40

2:37.00

29.40
1:01.70
2:15.40
2:16.20
4:54.40
1:02.10

LC WA
Pts

495
507
582
438
482
412
347
272
471

342

525
550
503
552
548

SC WA
Pts

512
526
575
514

498

294

408

413
382
447

431

327
455
511
501
556
539
499

Date

19/02/22
25/01/20
17/06/23
26/01/19
29/02/20
19/02/22
18/05/19
24/02/18
19/02/22

12/05/19

17/06/23
18/06/23
17/06/23
05/02/23
04/02/23

Date

06/11/21
12/03/23
27/11/22
24/09/22

22/11/19

2411117

28/11/21

02/11/20
24/06/21
10/07/22

27/11/21

03/06/21
24/09/22
12/03/23
06/11/22
12/11/22
25/09/22
12/03/23

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020
Wandsworth SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Wandsworth SC Summer Open Meet 2023
Wandsworth SC Summer Open Meet 2023
Wandsworth SC Summer Open Meet 2023
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2023

Meet

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Sutton & Cheam Spring Time Trial 2023

LBSSA Annual Swimming Championships 2022
Sutton & Cheam Inter-Club Invitational Meet

Sutton & Cheam Swimming Club Long Distance
Champs

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Gala 4

London Bor of Sutton Annual Swimming
Championships

Sutton & Cheam Swimming Club
Sutton & Cheam
Sutton & Cheam SC Summertime Splash 2022

London Bor of Sutton Annual Swimming
Championships

Sutton & Cheam

Sutton & Cheam Inter-Club Invitational Meet
Sutton & Cheam Spring Time Trial 2023

SE London Winter Championships 2022
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Sutton & Cheam Inter-Club Invitational Meet

Sutton & Cheam Spring Time Trial 2023

Venue

Stratford
Surrey
Crawley
Surrey

London
Stratford
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Stratford

London
Aquatics Cnt

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

London
Carshalton
Carsharlton

Carshalton
Carshalton
Carshalton
Carshalton

Westcroft LC
Westcroft

Carshalton
Carshalton

Westcroft
Carshalton
Carshalton
Lewisham
Horsham
Carshalton

Carshalton

Licence

LR220177
LR200259
LR230513
LR190269
LR200261
LR220177
LR191255
LR180305
LR220177

LR191254

LR230513
LR230513
LR230513
SE230015
SE230015

License

LR211006
LR230697
LR220920
LR220952

LR192747

LR172038

LR211381

LEX386
LEX2397
LR220966

LR211381

LEX1474

LR220952
LR230697
LR221681
SE222328
LR220952
LR230697
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